
Intern May Roster

Medical 1a Intern Medical 3 Intern    Surgical 3 Intern    
Surgical Ortho 

Intern           

Bolitho                       

(& Onc/Dialysis)   

Krones/Baisch Forbes/ENT/Paeds Falkenberg/Seager/  

Keith/Kjar

M2MDr Sheen 

Goh

M2MDr Caroline 

Wong

M2MDr Maneka 

Britto
M2MDr  Azmina Ijap 

(work w/end 22/23)

Pager 604 Pager 638 Pager 624 Pager 639

Thursday 1st May 0800-1700 0800-1200 0700-1200 0700-1200

Friday 2nd May 0800-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700 0700-2200

Saturday 3rd May DO DO DO 0800-1700

Sunday 4th May DO DO DO 0800-2200

Monday 5th May 0800-1700 (1) 0800-1700 (3) 0700-1700 (1) 0700-1700 (2)

12-13 EDUCATION Tuesday 6th May 0800-1200 0800-1700 0700-1200 0700-1700

Wednesday7th May 0800-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700 0700-1700

Thursday 8th May 0800-1700 0800-2200 0700-1700 0700-1200

Friday 9th May 0800-1700 0800-1200 0700-2200 0700-1700

Saturday 10th May 0800-2200 DO 0800-1700 DO

PE Sunday 11th May 0800-1700 DO 0800-2200 DO

Monday 12th May 0800-1700 (2) 0800-1700 (4) 0700-1700 (3)Th 0700-2200 (4)

12-13 EDUCATION Tuesday 13th May 0800-1700 0800-2200 0700-1700 Th 0700-1700

Wednesday14th May 0800-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700 Th 0700-1700

M2M Thursday 15th May M2M workshop M2M workshop M2M workshop M2M workshop.cover TBC

M2M Friday 16th May M2M workshop M2M workshop M2M workshop M2M workshop.cover TBC

EXPO Saturday 17th May DO DO DO DO

Sunday 18th May DO DO DO DO

Monday 19th May 0800-1700 (3) 0800-1700 (1) 0700-1700 (4) 0700-2200 

12-13 EDUCATION Tuesday 20th May 0800-1700 0800-1200 0700-1700 0700-1700

Wednesday21st May 0800-1700 0800-1700 0700-2200 0700-1700

Thursday 22nd May 0800-2200 0800-1700 0700-1200 0700-1200

Friday 23rd May 0800-1200 0800-1700 0700-1700 0700-1700

Saturday 24th May DO 0800-2200 DO DO
PE Sunday 25th May DO 0800-1700 DO DO

Monday 26th May 0800-1700 (4) 0800-1700 (2) 0700-1700 0700-2200 

12-13 EDUCATION Tuesday 27th May 0800-2200 0800-1700 0700-1200 0700-1700

Wednesday28th May 0800-1200 0800-1700 0700-1700 0700-1700

Thursday 29th May 0800-1700 0800-1200 0700-1700 0700-1200

Friday 30th May 0800-1700 0800-1700 0700-2200 0700-1700

Saturday 31st May DO DO 0800-1700 DO

Contact

Unit

Consultant


